
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards NOT READY Certified 

Copy Applications 
      

Date : 22.08.2025  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status 
  

1 S MALLICK 68421/2025 22.08.2025 WA/1274/2025 10  C    

2 S MALLICK 68424/2025 22.08.2025 WA/1310/2025 10  C    

3 
PANCHANAN 

PANIGRAHI 
68490/2025 22.08.2025 BLAPL/7869/2025 10  C    

4 B.MOHANTY 68498/2025 22.08.2025 FAO/323/2025 10  C    

5 B.K. SETHI 68502/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/21064/2025 10  C    

6 P. K. SAHOO 68505/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22384/2025 10  C    

7 S. K. SAHU 68506/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/15187/2025 10  C    

8 U. R. PATRA 68511/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/19359/2025 10  C    

9 B.PANI 68516/2025 22.08.2025 CMP/1268/2025 10  C    

10 S.DAS 68519/2025 22.08.2025 CMP/542/2025 10  C    

11 P.K.SWAIN 68520/2025 22.08.2025 CMP/153/2025 10  C    

12 
S. 

S.PASAYAT 
68521/2025 22.08.2025 FAO/22/2025 10  C    

13 P K SWAIN 68522/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/24446/2021 7  U    

14 P K SWAIN 68528/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/24439/2021 7  U    

15 M K MOHANTY 68534/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/19735/2019 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court 

fees to 

be paid 

U    

16 K RATH 68538/2025 22.08.2025 FAO/124/2016 7  U    

17 P.BASTIA 68540/2025 22.08.2025 CMP/882/2025 10  C    

18 M R BARIK 68547/2025 22.08.2025 SA/141/1995 7  U    

19 P K BARIK 68550/2025 22.08.2025 CRLMC/3644/2022 7  U    

20 A SIKDAR 68552/2025 22.08.2025 RSA/131/2006 7  U    

21 R.C.MUDULI 68558/2025 22.08.2025 CONTC/3792/2025 10  C    

22 N.PANDA 68560/2025 22.08.2025 CRLMC/884/2025 10  C    

23 P K SWAIN 68565/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/24443/2021 7  U    

24 P K SWAIN 68568/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/24337/2022 7  U    

25 S.K.PAL 68570/2025 22.08.2025 CRLMC/3232/2025 10  C    

26 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 
68571/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/12495/2015 7  U    



27 A K BISWAL 68573/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/36115/2022 7  U    

28 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 
68577/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/38665/2021 7  U    

29 P K KOHANTY 68580/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/20144/2019 7  U    

30 D.N.SAMAL 68581/2025 22.08.2025 CRLMC/3169/2025 10  C    

31 S D JENA 68582/2025 22.08.2025 MACA/836/2016 7  U    

32 K SAHOO 68585/2025 22.08.2025 CMP/57/2017 7  U    

33 B.L.MOHANTY 68587/2025 22.08.2025 CRLA/957/2025 10  C    

34 
B R 

SENAPATI 
68590/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/20501/2011 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court 

fees to 

be paid 

U    

35 S K PARIDA 68591/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/8768/2012 7  U    

36 M MOHANTY 68592/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/12587/2011 7  U    

37 C R NAYAK 68594/2025 22.08.2025 CONTC/2108/2010 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court 

fees to 

be paid 

U    

38 J SAHOO 68597/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/21128/2020 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court 

fees to 

be paid 

U    

39 J SAHOO 68601/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/8278/2021 7  U    

40 J SAHOO 68602/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/17205/2017 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court 

fees to 

be paid 

U    

41 

HEMANTA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTA 

68604/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9667/2025 10  C    

42 B MOHANTY 68605/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/9307/2008 7  U    

43 

HEMANTA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTA 

68607/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9663/2025 10  C    

44 B MAHALI 68608/2025 22.08.2025 MACA/592/2009 7  U    

45 B SAHOO 68609/2025 22.08.2025 CONTC/4737/2024 7  U    

46 B SAHOO 68610/2025 22.08.2025 CONTC/4736/2024 7  U    

47 S MOHANTY 68611/2025 22.08.2025 CRLMC/2116/2022 7  U    

48 P K NAYAK 68612/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/10985/2013 7  U    

49 P K NAYAK 68613/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/10985/2013 7  U    



50 P K NAYAK 68614/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/10985/2013 7  U    

51 P K NAYAK 68615/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/10985/2013 7  U    

52 P K NAYAK 68616/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/10985/2013 7  U    

53 K C SWAIN 68617/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/6821/2021 7  U    

54 P K SWAIN 68619/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/23378/2011 7  U    

55 L MOHANTY 68620/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/16194/2012 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court 

fees to 

be paid 

U    

56 
ARUP KUMAR 

BARIK 
68621/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9674/2025 10  C    

57 

SUBASH 

CHANDRA 

ACHARYA 

68629/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/6022/2025 10  C    

58 A. K. ROUT 68631/2025 22.08.2025 TRP(C)/77/2025 10  C    

59 D. MAHAJAN 68633/2025 22.08.2025 TRP(C)/232/2025 10  C    

60 D. MAHAJAN 68634/2025 22.08.2025 TRP(C)/233/2025 10  C    

61 P SAHOO 68636/2025 22.08.2025 OJC/1150/1994 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court 

fees to 

be paid 

U    

62 P SAHOO 68637/2025 22.08.2025 OJC/1150/1994 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court 

fees to 

be paid 

U    

63 P K NAYAK 68638/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/9507/2024 7  U    

64 P K NAYAK 68640/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/9806/2024 7  U    

65 P K NAYAK 68642/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/9680/2024 7  U    

66 P K NAYAK 68643/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/9505/2024 7  U    

67 P K NAYAK 68645/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/10003/2024 7  U    

68 P K NAYAK 68648/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/8812/2024 7  U    

69 P K JENA 68649/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/23048/2025 10  C    

70 P K NAYAK 68650/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/8803/2024 7  U    

71 D BISWAL 68653/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/17335/2024 10  C    

72 D BISWAL 68654/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/20953/2024 10  C    

73 D BISWAL 68655/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/28659/2024 10  C    

74 
M K 

MOHARANA 
68656/2025 22.08.2025 CRLA/1313/2023 10  C    

75 S SAHOO 68658/2025 22.08.2025 CRLMP/1285/2024 7  U    

76 P K MISHRA 68659/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/12212/2022 7 
document 

available 
U    



in dms, 

court 

fees to 

be paid 

77 R K BARIK 68660/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/5875/2008 10  C    

78 C SAHU 68662/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/6601/2014 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court 

fees to 

be paid 

U    

79 S K SAHOO 68663/2025 22.08.2025 MACA/590/2020 10  C    

80 B P TANGA 68666/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/23288/2025 10  C    

81 B K PARDHI 68672/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/37356/2023 10  C    

82 P K JENA 68683/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/10755/2024 10  C    

83 U CHHOTRAY 68687/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/23319/2025 10  C    

84 A SAHOO 68689/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/23561/2021 10  C    

85 H K DAS 68690/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9570/2025 10  C    

86 
KARUNAKAR 

RATH 
68692/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9665/2025 10  C    

87 U CHHOTRAY 68693/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/14973/2025 10  C    

88 K PARIDA 68695/2025 22.08.2025 CONTC/3658/2025 10  C    

89 K PARIDA 68696/2025 22.08.2025 CONTC/3659/2025 10  C    

90 C SAMAL 68698/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/23177/2025 10  C    

91 
TAPAN 

MISHRA 
68707/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9647/2025 10  C    

92 
SATYAPRIYA 

SAMANTA 
68708/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9651/2025 10  C    

93 U CHHOTRAY 68711/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22373/2025 10  C    

94 P K DAS 68712/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/21750/2025 10  C    

95 B SAMAL 68713/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/21312/2025 10  C    

96 S N SHARMA 68714/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/20731/2025 10  C    

97 
SOBHANA 

SAHOO 
68718/2025 22.08.2025 CONTC/2435/2024 10  C    

98 PK MOHANTY 68723/2025 22.08.2025 BLAPL/3221/2025 10  C    

99 P. K. PATRI 68748/2025 22.08.2025 CRLMC/1486/2025 10  C    

100 R. MOHANTY 68764/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/23021/2025 10  C    

101 S. SAMAL 68766/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22178/2025 10  C    

102 J. R. DAS 68772/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/19359/2025 10  C    

103 C. R. NAYAK 68774/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/9184/2025 10  C    

104 S. MOHANTY 68776/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22361/2025 10  C    

105 M. BEHERA 68778/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22707/2025 10  C    

106 R C BHOI 68798/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/19589/2025 7  U    

107 R C BHOI 68801/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/18903/2025 7  U    

108 S K MISHRA 68802/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/19980/2025 7  U    



109 J P KAR 68803/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/18059/2025 7  U    

110 M K NAYAK 68806/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/23054/2025 7  U    

111 P K SWAIN 68807/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/21526/2025 7  U    

112 P K SWAIN 68809/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/21728/2025 7  U    

113 S N MISHRA 68810/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22160/2025 7  U    

114 K K NATH 68811/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22370/2025 7  U    

115 P BEHERA 68812/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/21576/2025 7  U    

116 P. K. PATRI 68813/2025 22.08.2025 CRLMC/1528/2025 10  C    

117 P BEHERA 68815/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/23175/2025 7  U    

118 T BAG 68817/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/23174/2025 10  C    

119 B SAHOO 68818/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/21255/2025 7  U    

120 B SAHOO 68819/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/21231/2025 7  U    

121 B SAHOO 68820/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/20855/2025 7  U    

122 B DAS 68821/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22835/2025 7  U    

123 B DAS 68823/2025 22.08.2025 CMP/1271/2025 7  U    

124 B DAS 68824/2025 22.08.2025 CMP/1228/2025 7  U    

125 P NAYAK 68825/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/20629/2019 10  C    

126 J P KAR 68827/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9723/2025 7  U    

127 K K NATH 68831/2025 22.08.2025 BLAPL/7869/2025 7  U    

128 R DANGRI 68832/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9580/2025 7  U    

129 J RATH 68833/2025 22.08.2025 BLAPL/4888/2025 10  C    

130 R DANGRI 68834/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9522/2025 7  U    

131 P JENA 68835/2025 22.08.2025 BLAPL/3329/2025 10  C    

132 P K JENA 68836/2025 22.08.2025 CONTC/3201/2025 7  U    

133 B SAHOO 68841/2025 22.08.2025 CONTC/3477/2025 7  U    

134 B SAHOO 68844/2025 22.08.2025 CONTC/3291/2025 7  U    

135 G R PTRA 68845/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22579/2025 10  C    

136 A MOHANTY 68848/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22325/2025 10  C    

137 N C SINHA 68850/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/20747/2025 10  C    

138 L ACHARI 68851/2025 22.08.2025 BLAPL/7894/2025 10  C    

139 P K BARIK 68861/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22646/2025 10  C    

140 GD MALLICK 68862/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9614/2025 10  C    

141 
PADMANAV 

BHUTIA 
68863/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22453/2025 10  C    

142 PK JENA 68864/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9611/2025 10  C    

143 R CH ROUT 68867/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/13959/2025 10  C    

144 T BAG 68869/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/13959/2025 10  C    

145 PK BARIK 68873/2025 22.08.2025 ABLAPL/9622/2025 10  C    

146 S K PAL 68878/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22186/2025 10  C    

147 B SAHOO 68879/2025 22.08.2025 CONTC/1424/2025 10  U    

148 B BEHERA 68880/2025 22.08.2025 FAO/236/2025 7  U    



149 P BEHERA 68882/2025 22.08.2025 CRLA/975/2025 7  U    

150 T K NAYAK 68883/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/22162/2025 10  C    

151 K K RATH 68884/2025 22.08.2025 WA/1388/2025 10  C    

152 G SUNDARA 68888/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/1734/2016 10  C    

153 R C MUDULI 68889/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/26570/2024 10  C    

154 K SAHOO 68893/2025 22.08.2025 MATA/16/2025 10  U    

155 M BARAL 68894/2025 22.08.2025 RSA/207/2016 10  C    

156 
S CH 

SUNDARA 
68896/2025 22.08.2025 RVWPET/244/2022 10  C    

157 B P TANGA 68899/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/9733/2017 10  C    

158 B K SAHOO 68902/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/21287/2013 10  C    

159 PK PAL 68907/2025 22.08.2025 BLAPL/3010/2025 10  C    

160 J R DAS 68909/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/15124/2017 10  C    

161 P K MOHANTY 68911/2025 22.08.2025 CRA/315/1995 10  C    

162 P K MOHANTY 68916/2025 22.08.2025 CRLA/241/2010 10  C    

163 R PRADHAN 68918/2025 22.08.2025 BLAPL/3232/2025 10  C    

164 P K MOHANTY 68919/2025 22.08.2025 CRA/239/1996 10  C    

165 P K MOHANTY 68920/2025 22.08.2025 CRA/370/1992 10  C    

166 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

68933/2025 22.08.2025 CRLMC/2161/2025 10  U    

167 
S. R. 

PATTNAIK 
68939/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/21295/2025 10  C    

168 
SRIKANT 

KUMAR BARIK 
68942/2025 22.08.2025 RPFAM/373/2024 7  U    

169 M.M. NAYAK 68957/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/23261/2025 10      

170 M.M. NAYAK 68959/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/23263/2025 10  C    

171 R.K. SAHOO 68960/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/10869/2025 10  C    

172 G SAHOO 68967/2025 22.08.2025 AHO/106/2000 7  U    

173 R.SINGH 68970/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/37669/2023 10  C    

174 S K DAS 68976/2025 22.08.2025 CRLREV/354/2023 10  C    

175 T K NAYAK 68977/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/11653/2024 10  C    

176 M R SAHOO 68978/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/31685/2020 10  C    

177 M R SAHOO 68979/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/29774/2020 10  C    

178 M R SAHOO 68980/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/29773/2020 10  C    

179 M R SAHOO 68981/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/29767/2020 10  C    

180 B N SARANGI 68986/2025 22.08.2025 WP(C)/34307/2022 10  U    

    Total  1575      

N I C 

 


